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8:03 AM

Show #71024 PHBA World Championship Show
Illinois State Fairgrounds, Springfield, IL

7/15/2024

Showbill: 163 Class: PHBA 3462 Amateur Yearling Mares 7 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Sherry Hayne (tie breaker), Louis Hufnagel, Dave Parlier, Charlene Carter

8 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

Z
Clay Banter
Warren, IN2023

Xtra Flirty

PHBA - 93461

Clay Banter

PHBA - 105355

1200

Sire/Dam: (Xtra Style x Forever Flirty)

2

Z
Janet S Hansen
Fort Pierre, SD2023

Image In Blonde

PHBA - 93753

Janet S Hansen

PHBA - 109358

1168

Sire/Dam: (El Ante x What An Imagination)

3

Z
McKailey Lortie
Sobieski, WI2023

Shes Burnin It Down

PHBA - 93667

McKailey Lortie

PHBA - 108666

1194

Sire/Dam: (Dirty Callahan x Poisen Of The Day)

4

Z
Brooke Thomas
Florence , AL2023

Xtra Dreamy

PHBA - 93517

Brooke Thomas

PHBA - 106000

1233

Sire/Dam: (Xtra Style x Wincredible Elegance)

5

Z
Sandy Scheller
Crawfordsville, IN2023

Jessa French Streakr

PHBA - 93864

Sandy Scheller1283

Sire/Dam: (FS Golden Ticket x Zoomin Zelda)

6

Z
Samantha Houmes
Veedersburg, IN2023

Leaders Golden Girl

PHBA - 93823

Samantha Houmes

PHBA - 109477

1130

Sire/Dam: (FS Golden Ticket x Leaders Tiny Dancer)

7

Z
Shara Cutts
Veedersburg, IN2023

Docs Golden Starr

PHBA - 93653

Shara Cutts

PHBA - 108354

1020

Sire/Dam: (FS Golden Ticket x Docssmokingcatcody)

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

1168
1200
1194
1233
1283
1130
1020

1200
1168
1233
1194
1130
1283
1020

3rd Judge: 

1200
1194
1168
1233
1283
1130
1020

4th Judge: 

1200
1168
1194
1233
1283
1130
1020

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

Sherry 
Hayne

Louis 
Hufnagel

Dave 
Parlier

Charlene 
Carter


